
Flexible Metal Processing Line（High Degree of Automation and Flexibility ）

Main Parameters SF1503CH RC3000W

One-stop completion of sheet coil feeding, leveling, cutting, unloading, bending, welding and stacking up 

Several sets of industrial robots to free your hands because of high degree of automation 

Flexible production and respond to production changes at any time 

Built-in safety monitoring devices for real-time control 

Provide nesting software/filming/ink jetting/safety fence as optional accessories 
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Max Size of Sheet Coil (L*W*T, mm)

Max Outer Diameter of Sheet Coil (mm)

Max Inner Diameter of Sheet Coil (mm)

Max Weight of Sheet Coil (kg)

 Leveling Accuracy (mm2)

X/Y-axis Positioning Accuracy (mm)

X/Y-axis Repositioning Accuracy (mm)

Max Feeding Speed (m/min)

Power 

3000*1500*3

1400

508

10,000

±1.5

±0.05

±0.02

10

Three-phase 380V, 50Hz/60Hz (custom-made)

Max thickness of sheet coil: 3mm
Working area: 3000*1500mm

TOP Series


