

Flexible Metal Processing Line (High Degree of Automation and Flexibility)

TOP Series

Max thickness of sheet coil: 3mm Working area: 3000*1500mm

- One-stop completion of sheet coil feeding, leveling, cutting, unloading, bending, welding and stacking up
- Several sets of industrial robots to free your hands because of high degree of automation
- Flexible production and respond to production changes at any time
- Built-in safety monitoring devices for real-time control
- Provide nesting software/filming/ink jetting/safety fence as optional accessories



Main Parameters	SF1503CH RC3000W	
Max Size of Sheet Coil (L*W*T, mm)	3000*1500*3	
Max Outer Diameter of Sheet Coil (mm)	1400	
Max Inner Diameter of Sheet Coil (mm)	508	
Max Weight of Sheet Coil (kg)	10,000	
Leveling Accuracy (mm2)	±1.5	
X/Y-axis Positioning Accuracy (mm)	±0.05	
X/Y-axis Repositioning Accuracy (mm)	±0.02	
Max Feeding Speed (m/min)	10	
Power	Three-phase 380V, 50Hz/60Hz (custom-made)	